MSA Compressed Air Breathing Apparatus
BD Compact and BD Compact 96-Z:
The Economy Breathing Apparatus
[The Alternative for Work and Emergency]
2
Wherever sudden outbreaks of hazardous gases
and oxygen deficiency are to be expected, in particular
in industry and merchant marine, the BD Compact is

[You have the choice]
AutoMaXX series LA 96 + 88 series
Ordering Information
Basic Units and Demand Valves Facepieces
BD Compact 10036283 BD Compact 96-Z Full Face Masks
(incl. demand valve) (approved with but supplied without demand valve)
D4075716 AS D4075850 LA 96-AS 10023688 AutoMaXX AS D2055751 3 S-PS
D4075906 LA 88-AS 10036272 AutoMaXX AS-G (plug connection)
10038410 AutoMaXX AS-B-G D2055764 3 S-PS Silicone
10038296 AutoMaXX AS-B (plug connection)
D2056751 Ultra Elite PS
(plug connection)
D2056764 Ultra Elite PS Silicone
(plug connection)
D4075717 AE D4075851 LA 96-AE 10023687 AutoMaXX AE D2055741 3 S-PF
D4075909 LA 88-AE 10036271 AutoMaXX AE-G M 45 x 3 (EN 148-3)
10023689 AutoMaXX AS-C D2055763 3 S-PF Silicone
10032273 AutoMaXX AS-C-G M 45 x 3 (EN 148-3)
D2055741 Ultra Elite PF
M 45 x 3 (EN 148-3)
D2055763 Ultra Elite PF Silicone
M 45 x 3 (EN 148-3)
D4075718 N D4075852 LA 96-N 10023686 AutoMaXX N D2055000 3 S
D4075960 LA 88-N 10036274 AutoMaXX N-G round thread connection (EN 148-1)
D2055718 3 S Silicone
round thread connection (EN 148-1)
D2055700 Ultra Elite
round thread connection (EN 148-1)
D2055718 Ultra Elite Silicone
round thread connection (EN 148-1)
Technical Data
Operating pressure:
300 bar
Warning signal activation:
55 ± 5 bar
Accessories
Wall Boxes
D4080801 Wall box type A for compressed air breathing
apparatus with air cylinder 6 l/300 bar,
suspended on cylinder
D4074877 Wall box type D, also for 6.8 l/300 bar composite
cylinders, SCBA suspended on carrying plate
Compressed Air (Cylinders, without air)
D5103985 4.0 l, 200 bar, steel
D5103986 6.0 l, 300 bar, steel